
      LINTON HALL HR. SEC. SCHOOL  

DATE SHEET FOR UNIT TEST  

CLASSES 1st to 10th SESSION (2023-2024) 

Optional Papers 

School Timing: 09:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

DATE DAY 
Classes 

1
st
 & 2

nd
 

Classes 

3
rd

 & 4
th

 

Classes 

5
th

 & 6
th

 

Class  

7
th

  

08/05/2023 Monday 
Mental 

Math 

Mental 

Math 

 Mental 

Math 

Mental 

Math 

09/05/2023 Tuesday 
Computer 

Practical 
- - - 

10/05/2023 Wednesday - 
Computer 

Practical 
- - 

11/05/2023 Thursday - - 
Computer 

Practical 
- 

12/05/2023 Friday - -  
Computer 

Practical 

13/05/2023 Saturday GK GK GK GK 
 

Main Papers 

Exam Timing: 09:00 AM TO 11:30 AM 

DATE DAY 
Classes 

1
st
 & 2

nd
  

Classes 

3
rd

 to 7
th

  

Classes 

8
th

 to 10
th

 

15/05/2023 Monday English Maths Maths 

16/05/2023 Tuesday Urdu English Science 

17/05/2023 Wednesday Maths S. St English 

18/05/2023 Thursday EVS Science Urdu 

19/05/2023 Friday Kashmiri Urdu Kashmiri 

20/05/2023 Saturday * Kashmiri S. St 
 

NOTE:  Departure Time for Main Papers will be - 11:45 AM. 

 

         
          Sd/- 

          Principal 


